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==PROD=Fall 2024

11
279
33
1

13
31
56
46
46

107
89

169
0

281
281

1,387

Unknown Gender 184
1,483
1,163Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 181
155AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

121
429

1,944Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,434

1Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

164
306
925First Time

Enrollment Status

2,182
Day Only Night Only

121
Day/Eve

516

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

18
Noncredit

1,462
Part Time .1-6 Units

470 992
6.1-11.9

496
15+ Units

854
12-15 Units

1,350
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

2,830 10.4
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

All RegionsRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,429
678
210
154
97

153
109

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

84
25

1,057
13

1,429
182
34

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

All

1,668

15.2%

9.9%
9.9%
0.0%
6.0%
3.1%
3.8%
1.6%
1.6%
2.0%
1.1%
0.5%
0.0%
1.2%
9.9%
0.4%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 6

Transfer related goals
1,668

58.9%
58.9%

50.5%
24.0%
7.4%
5.4%
3.4%
5.4%
3.9%
0.0%

1.2%
6.4%

50.5%
0.2%
0.5%

37.3%
0.9%
3.0%

32.7%

68.7%

0.0%
50.7%
0.0%
5.8%

10.8% 49.0%

6.5%
52.4%
41.1%

6.4%
5.5%
4.3%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: All

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

All Regions

Atascadero High 112111
Paso Robles High 107107
Morro Bay High 8988
Arroyo Grande High 8987
San Luis Obispo High 8684
Templeton High 6968
Pacific Beach High 3128
Nipomo High 2020
Shandon High/Middle 1515
Central Coast New Tech High 1313
Lopez Continuation High 119
Coast Union High 77
Templeton Independent Study Hi 74
Paloma Creek High School 77
Liberty High (Continuation) 64
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 42
Pacific View Academy 44
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 33
Coastal Christian 33
Mission College Preparatory 22
SLO County Juvenile Court 22
Advanced Christian Training Sc 10
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 11
SLO County Community School 11
Paso Robles Independent Study 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
All Local 692672
Non-local High Schools 184 233
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4
186
22
1
6

21
37
29
20
74
65
97
0

171
237

1,122

Unknown Gender 145
1,009

938Male
Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 100
87AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

77
311

1,517Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,053

0Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

95
198
746First Time

Enrollment Status

1,542
Day Only Night Only

95
Day/Eve

444

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

11
Noncredit

914
Part Time .1-6 Units

243 671
6.1-11.9

453
15+ Units

714
12-15 Units

1,167
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

2,092 11.2
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

San Luis ObispoRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,197
529
136
86
40
62
42

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

68
9

758
9

1,090
136
18

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SLO

1,359

14.9%

11.3%
8.2%
0.0%
4.6%
3.1%
3.5%
1.0%
1.4%
1.8%
1.0%
0.3%
0.0%
1.1%
8.9%
0.2%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 4

Transfer related goals
1,293

65.0%
61.8%

57.2%
25.3%
6.5%
4.1%
1.9%
3.0%
2.0%
0.0%

0.9%
6.5%

52.1%
0.2%
0.4%

36.2%
0.4%
3.3%

35.7%

72.5%

0.0%
50.3%
0.0%
4.5%
9.5% 53.6%

6.9%
48.2%
44.8%

4.8%
4.2%
3.7%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: SLO

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

San Luis Obispo

Atascadero High 8686
Morro Bay High 8483
San Luis Obispo High 8381
Arroyo Grande High 7978
Templeton High 6463
Paso Robles High 5555
Pacific Beach High 3027
Nipomo High 1818
Central Coast New Tech High 1212
Lopez Continuation High 108
Coast Union High 77
Paloma Creek High School 66
Shandon High/Middle 55
Pacific View Academy 44
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 32
Coastal Christian 33
Liberty High (Continuation) 22
Templeton Independent Study Hi 22
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 22
Advanced Christian Training Sc 10
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 11
Mission College Preparatory 11
SLO County Community School 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
All Local 560548
Non-local High Schools 164 186
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9
159
19
1
8

13
30
19
24
54
53
87
0

186
186
892

Unknown Gender 110
1,007

623Male
Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 105
94AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

77
269

1,195Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
934

1Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

102
192
511First Time

Enrollment Status

1,406
Day Only Night Only

12
Day/Eve

322

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

7
Noncredit

784
Part Time .1-6 Units

189 595
6.1-11.9

353
15+ Units

596
12-15 Units

949
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

1,740 11.1
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

Distance LearningRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

869
390
128
97
65

118
73

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

48
19

638
9

888
112
21

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

DE

1,078

15.5%

10.7%
10.7%
0.0%
5.0%
3.0%
3.1%
1.4%
1.1%
1.7%
0.7%
0.5%
0.1%
1.1%
9.1%
0.5%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 5

Transfer related goals
1,078

62.0%
62.0%

49.9%
22.4%
7.4%
5.6%
3.7%
6.8%
4.2%
0.0%

1.2%
6.4%

51.0%
0.3%
0.5%

36.7%
1.1%
2.8%

29.4%

68.7%

0.0%
53.7%
0.1%
5.9%

11.0% 51.3%

6.3%
57.9%
35.8%

6.0%
5.4%
4.4%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: DE

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

Distance Learning

Paso Robles High 6363
Arroyo Grande High 5957
Atascadero High 5555
Morro Bay High 4747
Templeton High 3535
San Luis Obispo High 3131
Nipomo High 1717
Shandon High/Middle 1010
Central Coast New Tech High 88
Pacific Beach High 77
Templeton Independent Study Hi 63
Paloma Creek High School 55
Coast Union High 44
Lopez Continuation High 44
Liberty High (Continuation) 31
Mission College Preparatory 22
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 22
Pacific View Academy 22
SLO County Juvenile Court 22
SLO County Community School 11
Coastal Christian 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 10
Paso Robles Independent Study 11
All Local 367359
Non-local High Schools 107 144
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1
45
1
1
2
1
8
6
9

12
8

16
0

48
14

153

Unknown Gender 9
210
106Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 6
14AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

11
47

247Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
138

0Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

14
24

149First Time
Enrollment Status

237
Day Only Night Only

12
Day/Eve

76

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

0
Noncredit

157
Part Time .1-6 Units

47 110
6.1-11.9

49
15+ Units

119
12-15 Units

168
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

325 10.8
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

North CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

179
81
23
14
8

11
9

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

5
1

165
3

125
19
7

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

NC

167

14.5%

4.3%
14.8%
0.0%
4.9%
2.5%
3.7%
2.8%
1.8%
2.5%
0.3%
0.6%
0.3%
0.3%

13.8%
0.3%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
201

51.4%
61.8%

55.1%
24.9%
7.1%
4.3%
2.5%
3.4%
2.8%
0.0%

2.2%
5.8%

38.5%
0.0%
0.9%

50.8%
0.3%
1.5%

45.8%

76.0%

0.0%
42.5%
0.0%
4.3%
7.4% 47.1%

2.8%
64.6%
32.6%

1.8%
4.3%
3.4%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: NC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

North County

Paso Robles High 6464
Atascadero High 2928
Shandon High/Middle 1010
Templeton High 77
Morro Bay High 22
Liberty High (Continuation) 22
Coast Union High 22
Lopez Continuation High 22
Paloma Creek High School 11
Pacific Beach High 11
Arroyo Grande High 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 10
San Luis Obispo High 11
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
All Local 124122
Non-local High Schools 14 25



Registration / Characteristics Report 5/20/2024 5:33:06 AM 
Page 9

==PROD=Fall 2024

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

0
2

Unknown Gender 0
3
0Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 1
0AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

0
0
2Freshmen (< 30 units)

Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
2
0Special Admin / HS Enrichment

Returning
First Time Transfer

0
0
1First Time

Enrollment Status

0
Day Only Night Only

2
Day/Eve

1

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

0
Noncredit

2
Part Time .1-6 Units

2 0
6.1-11.9

0
15+ Units

1
12-15 Units

1
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

3 7.0
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

South CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

2
0
0
0
0
1
0

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

0
0
1
0

2
0
0

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SC

2

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
2

66.7%
66.7%

66.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

66.7%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%

66.7%

0.0%
66.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0% 66.7%

0.0%
100.0%

0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: SC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

South County

Nipomo High 11
All Local 11
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Enrollment by Region Combination
Region
SLO 958
DE 538
DE SLO 1006
NC 86
DE NC 112
NC SLO 44
DE NC SLO 83
SC 2
DE SC SLO 1

Term:
Cluster:
Division:
Department:
Subject:
Course Number:
CRN:
Credit Status:

Fall 2024
----------All Clusters----------
----------All Divisions----------

----------All Subjects----------
----------All Departments----------

Any

*** Report Control Information ***

Data as of: 5/20/2024


