CUESTA COLLEGE

Registration / Characteristics Report Fall 2024 All Regions

Region: All		All Region	
Overall Students 2,830	Avg. Units 10.4		FTES
Full / Part Tim Full Time 1,350	e Students 12-15 Units 854	1	15+ Units 496
Part Time 1,462	.1-6 Units 470		6.1-11.9 992
Noncredit 18	Withdrawals 0	Not .	Attended 141
Day / Evening Day Only 2,182	Students Night Only 121		Day/Eve 516
Enrollment Sta First Time First Time Trans Returning Special Admin / Continuing Unknown	sfer	925 306 164 1 1,434 0	32.7% 10.8% 5.8% 0.0% 50.7% 0.0%
Level Freshmen (< 30 units) Sophomore (30-59.9 units) 60 or more units w/o degree AA/AS degree BA/BS degree		1,944 429 121 155 181	68.7% 15.2% 4.3% 5.5% 6.4%
Gender Male Female Unknown Gende	er	1,163 1,483 184	41.1% 52.4% 6.5%

Age 19 & under 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50+ Unknown	1,429 678 210 154 97 153 109 0	50.5% 24.0% 7.4% 5.4% 3.4% 5.4% 3.9% 0.0%
Ethnicity Asian Black or African American Hispanic / Latino American Indian or Alaska Native Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island White Two or More Races Unreported or Unknown	84 25 1,057 13 6 1,429 182 34	3.0% 0.9% 37.3% 0.5% 0.2% 50.5% 6.4% 1.2%
Educational Goals Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer Vocational certificate w/o transfer Discover career interest & goals Prepare for new career & job skills Advance career & upgrade job skills Maintain certificate & license Educational development Improve basic skills Credits for HS diploma or GED Move noncredit to credit coursework 4 year student meeting 4 year reqs Undecided on goal Uncollected or unreported	1,387 281 281 0 169 89 107 46 46 56 31 13 1 33 279 11	$\begin{array}{c} 49.0\%\\ 9.9\%\\ 9.9\%\\ 0.0\%\\ 6.0\%\\ 3.1\%\\ 3.8\%\\ 1.6\%\\ 1.6\%\\ 1.6\%\\ 2.0\%\\ 1.1\%\\ 0.5\%\\ 0.0\%\\ 1.2\%\\ 9.9\%\\ 0.4\%\end{array}$
Transfer related goals Degree related goals	1,668 1,668	58.9% 58.9%

CUESTA COLLEGE

All Regions

Region: All

High Schools (Incoming Fresh	nmen)	
Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Atascadero High	111	112
Paso Robles High	107	107
Morro Bay High	88	89
Arroyo Grande High	87	89
San Luis Obispo High	84	86
Templeton High	68	69
Pacific Beach High	28	31
Nipomo High	20	20
Shandon High/Middle	15	15
Central Coast New Tech High	13	13
Lopez Continuation High	9	11
Coast Union High	7	7
Templeton Independent Study H	i 4	7
Paloma Creek High School	7	7
Liberty High (Continuation)	4	6
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	2	4
Pacific View Academy	4	4
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	3	3
Coastal Christian	3	3
Mission College Preparatory	2	2
SLO County Juvenile Court	2	4 3 2 2 1
Advanced Christian Training Sc	0	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
Paso Robles Independent Study	1	1
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
All Local	672	692
Non-local High Schools	184	233



- ·	~ ~
Region:	SIO
regioni	010

San Luis Obispo

Overall Students	Avg. Units		FTES	Age 19 & under	1,197	57.2%
2,092	11.2			20-24	529	25.3%
				25-29	136	6.5%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	86	4.1%
Full Time	12-15 Units		15+ Units	35-39	40	1.9%
1,167	714		453	40-49	62	3.0%
				50+	42	2.0%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0	0.0%
914	243		671			
				Ethnicity		
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not	Attended	Asian	68	3.3%
11	0		141	Black or African American	9	0.4%
	C C			Hispanic / Latino	758	36.2%
Day / Evening S	tudonte			American Indian or Alaska Native	9	0.4%
Day Only			Day/Eve	Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	4	0.2%
1,542	Night Only 95		444	White	1,090	52.1%
1,572	90			Two or More Races	136	6.5%
				Unreported or Unknown	18	0.9%
Enrollment Statu	JS	746	25 70/			
First Time		746	35.7%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transfe	er	198	9.5%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 yea		53.6%
Returning		95	4.5%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	237	11.3%
Special Admin / H	IS Enrichment	0	0.0% 50.3%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	171	8.2%
Continuing Unknown		1,053	0.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer		0.0%
UTIKITOWIT		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	97	4.6%
				Discover career interest & goals	65	3.1%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	74	3.5%
Freshmen (< 30 u		1,517	72.5%	Advance career & upgrade job skills		1.0%
Sophomore (30-5		311	14.9%	Maintain certificate & license	29	1.4%
60 or more units	w/o degree	77	3.7%	Educational development	37	1.8%
AA/AS degree		87	4.2%	Improve basic skills	21	1.0%
BA/BS degree		100	4.8%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	6	0.3%
				Move noncredit to credit coursewor		0.0%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	22	1.1%
Male		938	44.8%	Undecided on goal	186	8.9%
Female		1,009	48.2%	Uncollected or unreported	4	0.2%
Unknown Gender		145	6.9%			
				Transfer related goals	1,359	65.0%
				Degree related goals	1,293	61.8%



Region: SLO

Fall 2024 San Luis Obispo

High Schools	(Incomina	Freshmen)	

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Atascadero High	86	86
Morro Bay High	83	84
San Luis Obispo High	81	83
Arroyo Grande High	78	79
Templeton High	63	64
Paso Robles High	55	55
Pacific Beach High	27	30
Nipomo High	18	18
Central Coast New Tech High	12	12
Lopez Continuation High	8	10
Coast Union High	7	7
Paloma Creek High School	6	6
Shandon High/Middle	5	5
Pacific View Academy	4	4
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	2	3 3 2 2
Coastal Christian	3	3
Liberty High (Continuation)	2	2
Templeton Independent Study H	i 2	2
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	2	2
Advanced Christian Training Sc	0	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	1	1
Mission College Preparatory	1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
All Local	548	560
Non-local High Schools	164	186



Region: DE

Registration / Characteristics Report Fall 2024

Distance Learning

Overall Students 1,740	Avg. Units 11.1		FTES	Age 19 & 20-2
Full / Part Time Full Time 949	Students 12-15 Units 596	1	L5+ Units 353	25-2 30-3 35-3 40-4 50+
Part Time 784	.1-6 Units 189		6.1-11.9 595	Unkn
Noncredit 7	Withdrawals 0	Not	Attended 141	Asiar Black Hispa
Day / Evening S Day Only 1,406	Students Night Only 12		Day/Eve 322	Ame Nativ Whit Two
Enrollment Stat First Time First Time Trans Returning Special Admin / I Continuing Unknown	fer	511 192 102 1 934 0	29.4% 11.0% 5.9% 0.1% 53.7% 0.0%	Unre Educ Obta Tran Obta Obta Voca
Level Freshmen (< 30 Sophomore (30- 60 or more units AA/AS degree BA/BS degree	59.9 únits)	1,195 269 77 94 105	68.7% 15.5% 4.4% 5.4% 6.0%	Disco Prep Adva Main Educ Impr Cred
Gender Male Female Unknown Gender		623 1,007 110	35.8% 57.9% 6.3%	Move 4 yea Unde Unco Tran

Age 19 & under 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50+ Unknown	869 390 128 97 65 118 73 0	49.9% 22.4% 7.4% 5.6% 3.7% 6.8% 4.2% 0.0%
Ethnicity Asian Black or African American Hispanic / Latino American Indian or Alaska Native Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island White Two or More Races Unreported or Unknown	48 19 638 9 5 888 112 21	2.8% 1.1% 36.7% 0.5% 0.3% 51.0% 6.4% 1.2%
Educational Goals Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer Vocational certificate w/o transfer Discover career interest & goals Prepare for new career & job skills Advance career & upgrade job skills Maintain certificate & license Educational development Improve basic skills Credits for HS diploma or GED Move noncredit to credit coursework 4 year student meeting 4 year reqs Undecided on goal Uncollected or unreported	892 186 186 0 87 53 54 24 19 30 13 8 1 19 159 9	51.3% 10.7% 10.7% 0.0% 5.0% 3.0% 3.1% 1.4% 1.7% 0.7% 0.5% 0.1% 1.1% 9.1% 0.5%
	1,078 1,078	62.0% 62.0%



Region: DE

Distance Learning

High Schools	(Incoming	Freshmen)	
Logal Ligh och		1	17	1

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)					
Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages			
Paso Robles High	63	63			
Arroyo Grande High	57	59			
Atascadero High	55	55			
Morro Bay High	47	47			
Templeton High	35	35			
San Luis Obispo High	31	31			
Nipomo High	17	17			
Shandon High/Middle	10	10			
Central Coast New Tech High	8	8			
Pacific Beach High	7	7			
Templeton Independent Study H		6			
Paloma Creek High School	5	5			
Coast Union High	4	4			
Lopez Continuation High	4	4			
Liberty High (Continuation)	1	3 2			
Mission College Preparatory	2	2			
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	2	2			
Pacific View Academy	2	2			
SLO County Juvenile Court	2	2			
SLO County Community School	1	1			
Coastal Christian	1	1			
Eagle Canyon High	1	1			
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	0	1			
Paso Robles Independent Study	1	1			
All Local	359	367			
Non-local High Schools	107	144			



55.1%

24.9%

7.1% 4.3%

2.5%

3.4%

2.8% 0.0%

1.5%

0.3%

50.8%

0.9% 0.0%

38.5%

47.1%

4.3%

0.0%

4.9%

2.5% 3.7%

2.8% 1.8% 2.5%

0.3% 0.6%

0.3%

0.3%

13.8% 0.3%

51.4%

61.8%

14.8%

5.8% 2.2%

	22		1 011 202	<u>-</u> T	
Region: NC			North Coun	ty	
Overall Students	Avg. Units		FTES	Age	
325	10.8		TTLS	19 & under 20-24 25-29	179 81 23
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	14
Full Time	12-15 Units		15+ Units	35-39	8
168	119		49	40-49 50+	11 9
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	Ő
157	47		110	Ethnicity (
				Ethnicity Asian	5
Noncredit 0	Withdrawals 0	Not	Attended 141	Black or African American Hispanic / Latino	1 165
Day / Evening S	students			American Indian or Alaska Native Native Hawajian or Pacific Island	3 0
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	125
237	12		76	Two or More Races	19
Enrollment Stat				Unreported or Unknown	7
First Time	.u5	149	45.8%		
First Time Transf	er	24	7.4%	Educational Goals	4 5 2
Returning	CI	14	4.3%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	153 14
Special Admin / H	-IS Enrichment	0	0.0%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	48
Continuing		138	42.5%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	16
				Discover career interest & goals	8
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	12
Freshmen (< 30		247	76.0%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	9
Sophomore (30-5		47	14.5%	Maintain certificate & license	6
60 or more units	w/o degree	11	3.4%	Educational development	8
AA/AS degree		14	4.3%	Improve basic skills	1
BA/BS degree		6	1.8%	Credits for HS diploma or GED Move noncredit to credit coursework	2 1
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	1
Male		106	32.6%	Undecided on goal	45
Female		210	64.6%	Uncollected or unreported	1
Unknown Gender		9	2.8%		
				Transfer related goals Degree related goals	167 201

CUESIA COLLEGE

Region: NC

Fall 2024
North County

High Schools (Incoming Fre	shmen)	
Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Paso Robles High	64	64
Atascadero High	28	29
Shandon High/Middle	10	10
Templeton High	7	7
Morro Bay High	2	2
Liberty High (Continuation)	2	2
Coast Union High	2	2
Lopez Continuation High	2	2
Paloma Creek High School	1	1
Pacific Beach High	1	1
Arroyo Grande High	1	1
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	0	1
San Luis Obispo High	1	1
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACI	E) 1	1
All Local	, 122	124
Non-local High Schools	14	25



66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

2

0

0

0

0

2

2

0.0%

0.0%

66.7%

66.7%

				- 1
Region: SC			South Coun	ty
Overall Students 3	Avg. Units 7.0		FTES	Age 19 & under 20-24
Full / Part Time	e Students			25-29 30-34
Full Time	12-15 Units 1		15+ Units 0	35-39 40-49
_	_		-	50+
Part Time 2	.1-6 Units 2		6.1-11.9 0	Unknown
				Ethnicity
Noncredit 0	Withdrawals 0	Not	Attended 141	Asian Black or African American Hispanic / Latino
Day / Evening \$	Students			American Indian or Alaska Native Hawaiian or Pacific I
Day Only 0	Night Only 2		Day/Eve 1	White Two or More Races
Enrollment Sta	tus			Unreported or Unknown
First Time First Time Trans Returning Special Admin / Continuing Unknown	fer	1 0 0 2 0	33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0%	Educational Goals Obtain AA or AS & transfer Transfer to a 4 year w/o A Obtain AA or AS w/o transf Obtain 2 year vocation w/o Vocational certificate w/o to Discover career interest & d
Level				Prepare for new career & j
Freshmen (< 30 Sophomore (30- 60 or more units AA/AS degree	59.9 units)	2 0 0 0	66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%	Advance career & upgrade Maintain certificate & licens Educational development Improve basic skills
BA/BS degree		1	33.3%	Credits for HS diploma or G Move noncredit to credit co
Gender Male Female		0 3 0	0.0% 100.0%	4 year student meeting 4 year Undecided on goal Uncollected or unreported
Unknown Gender	1	U	0.0%	Transfer related goals

0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% merican 1 33.3% or Alaska Native 0 0.0% or Pacific Island 0 0.0% 2 66.7% 0 0.0% es 0 0.0% known ls & transfer to 4 year 2 66.7% ear w/o AA orAS 0 0.0% w/o transfer 0.0% ation w/o transfer 0 0.0% ate w/o transfer 0 0.0% nterest & goals 0 0.0% areer & job skills 0 0.0% upgrade job skills 1 33.3% e & license 0 0.0% opment 0 0.0% 0 0.0% lls loma or GED 0 0.0% credit coursework 0 0.0% eting 4 year reqs 0 0.0%

Degree related goals

CUESTA COLLEGE

Registration / Characteristics Report Fall 2024 South County

Region: SC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Nipomo High	1	1
All Local	1	1



Enrollment by Region Combination

Region	
SLO	958
DE	538
DE SLO	1006
NC	86
DE NC	112
NC SLO	44
DE NC SLO	83
SC	2
DE SC SLO	1

*** Report Control Information ***

Term:	Fall 2024
Cluster:	All Clusters
Division:	All Divisions
Department:	All Departments
Subject:	All Subjects
Course Number:	
CRN:	
Credit Status:	Any
Data as of:	5/20/2024